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197804230000
48260

04/23/1978
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES SMITHERMAN,
LARRY &
DONNA

24 762 Bk Type:JUDG
Bk:N Pg:34

198202260000
19650

02/26/1982
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TEX INC 18 642

199205050000
72861

05/05/1992
05:03:28 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

STUBBS
FOUNDRY CO

199205050000
72871

05/05/1992
05:03:29 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALLIED
FLEXIBLE
PRODUCTS
INC

199206040001
02991

06/04/1992
03:50:20 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SIMMONS,
WILLIAM A

199207070001
33171

07/07/1992
04:44:11 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ECHOLS,
EDGAR
ENGLISH

199207070001
33221

07/07/1992
04:48:40 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KIRKLAND,
CLAUDE E

199207150001
40231

07/15/1992
09:01:15 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

STUBBS,
THOMAS B

199207220001
47341

07/22/1992
10:14:19 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JERRY
WILLIAMS INC

199207230001
48742

07/23/1992
12:16:49 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SWINDLE
MIKE
CORRECTED
05/02/08

199203220000
08313

199207240001
49871

07/24/1992
12:41:26 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MOORE,
THOMAS

199207240001
49881

07/24/1992
12:46:35 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BARTON,
JAMES
RICHARD

199207240001
49872

07/24/1992
12:41:26 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MOORE,
THOMAS

199207270001
50511

07/27/1992
09:04:19 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES SAUNDERS,
WILLIAM C

199208100001
65371

08/10/1992
12:50:20 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PIZZA 2 U INC

199208100001
65381

08/10/1992
12:50:22 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

199209200002
06831

09/20/1992
02:22:25 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CARLISLE,
THOMAS O

199209200002
06841

09/20/1992
02:22:27 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

HEARN, DAN
E



199209200002
06832

09/20/1992
02:22:25 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES CARLISLE,
THOMAS O

199209200002
06842

09/20/1992
02:22:27 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES HEARN, DAN
E

199209200002
06851

09/20/1992
02:22:28 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SAMS
ALABASTER
GULF

199209200002
06852

09/20/1992
02:22:28 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES SAMS
ALABASTER
GULF

199209200002
06871

09/20/1992
02:22:32 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

TACALA INC

199209200002
06862

09/20/1992
02:22:30 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES HEARN, DAN
E

199209200002
06872

09/20/1992
02:22:32 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES TACALA INC

199209200002
06891

09/20/1992
02:22:35 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

HEARN, DAN
E

199209200002
06901

09/20/1992
02:22:37 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SAMS
ALABASTER
GULF

199209200002
06892

09/20/1992
02:22:35 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES HEARN, DAN
E

199209200002
06902

09/20/1992
02:22:37 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES SAMS
ALABASTER
GULF

199209290002
16581

09/29/1992
03:56:25 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

THRASHER,
JAMES F


