Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197804230000 48260	04/23/1978 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITHERMAN, LARRY & DONNA	24	762			Bk Type:JUDG Bk:N Pg:34	
198202260000 19650	02/26/1982 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TEX INC	18	642				
199205050000 72861	05/05/1992 05:03:28 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	STUBBS FOUNDRY CO						
199205050000 72871	05/05/1992 05:03:29 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALLIED FLEXIBLE PRODUCTS INC						
199206040001 02991	06/04/1992 03:50:20 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SIMMONS, WILLIAM A						
199207070001 33171	07/07/1992 04:44:11 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ECHOLS, EDGAR ENGLISH						
199207070001 33221	07/07/1992 04:48:40 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KIRKLAND, CLAUDE E						
199207150001 40231	07/15/1992 09:01:15 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	STUBBS, THOMAS B						
199207220001 47341	07/22/1992 10:14:19 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JERRY WILLIAMS INC						
199207230001 48742	07/23/1992 12:16:49 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SWINDLE MIKE CORRECTED 05/02/08					199203220000 08313	
199207240001 49871	07/24/1992 12:41:26 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MOORE, THOMAS						
199207240001 49881	07/24/1992 12:46:35 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BARTON, JAMES RICHARD						
199207240001 49872	07/24/1992 12:41:26 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MOORE, THOMAS						
199207270001 50511	07/27/1992 09:04:19 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	SAUNDERS, WILLIAM C						
199208100001 65371	08/10/1992 12:50:20 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PIZZA 2 U INC						
199208100001 65381	08/10/1992 12:50:22 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN							
199209200002 06831	09/20/1992 02:22:25 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CARLISLE, THOMAS Ó						
199209200002 06841	09/20/1992 02:22:27 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	HEARN, DAN E						

199209200002 06832	09/20/1992 02:22:25 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	CARLISLE, THOMAS O			
199209200002 06842	09/20/1992 02:22:27 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	HEARN, DAN E			
199209200002 06851	09/20/1992 02:22:28 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SAMS ALABASTER GULF			
199209200002 06852	09/20/1992 02:22:28 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	SAMS ALABASTER GULF			
199209200002 06871	09/20/1992 02:22:32 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	TACALA INC			
199209200002 06862	09/20/1992 02:22:30 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	HEARN, DAN E			
199209200002 06872	09/20/1992 02:22:32 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	TACALA INC			
199209200002 06891	09/20/1992 02:22:35 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	HEARN, DAN E			
199209200002 06901	09/20/1992 02:22:37 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SAMS ALABASTER GULF			
199209200002 06892	09/20/1992 02:22:35 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	HEARN, DAN E			
199209200002 06902	09/20/1992 02:22:37 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	SAMS ALABASTER GULF			
199209290002 16581	09/29/1992 03:56:25 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	THRASHER, JAMES F			